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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

1ST  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3410 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3810 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3210 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3310 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3010 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3910 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4410 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5710 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4210  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4310  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5510  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9460 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6660 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6560 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

2ND  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3420 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3820 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3220 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3320 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3020 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3920 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4420 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5720 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4220  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4320  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5520  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9470 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6670 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6570 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

3RD  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3430 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3830 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3230 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3330 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3030 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3930 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4430 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5730 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4230  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4330  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5530  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9480 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6680 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6580 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

4TH  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3440 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3840 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3240 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3340 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3040 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3940 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4440 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5740 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4240  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4340  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5540  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9490 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6690 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6590 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

5TH  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3450 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3850 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3250 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3350 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3050 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3950 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4450 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5750 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4250  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4350  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5550  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9500 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6700 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6600 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

6TH  SEMESTER 
 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & FINANCE 3460 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3860 

3. B.COM (GEN.) 3260 

4. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3360 

5. B.A (GEN.) 3060 

6. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3960 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4460 

8. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5760 

9. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4260  

10. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4360  

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5560  

12. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9510 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6710 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. APPLICATION 6610 
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2ND YEAR ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

PART-II (1+1+1) 
 

 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME       AMOUNT (Rs)   P-II  

1. B.COM (HONS.) A/F 3020 

2. B.COM (HONS.) MKT 4120 

3. B.COM (GEN.) MKT  3520 

4. B.COM (GEN.) 2720 

5. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE 

2920 

6. B.A (GEN.) 2620 

7. B.SC (HONS.) ECONOMICS 4020 

8. B.SC (GEN.) ECONOMICS 3620 

9. B.SC (HONS.) MATHEMATICS 6020 

10. B.SC(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 8420 

11. B.Sc ( GEN)  
B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 

5520 
5020 

12. B.Sc (HONS.)COMPUTER SC. 16020 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) ELECTRONICS 16020 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) COMP. APPLICATION 13020 
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3RD YEAR ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2020-2021 
 

PART-III (1+1+1) 
 

 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME           AMOUNT (Rs)   P-III  

1. B.COM (HONS.) A/F 3030 

2. B.COM (HONS.) MKT 4130 

3. B.COM (GEN.) MKT  3530 

4. B.COM (GEN.) 2730 

5. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE 

2930 

6. B.A (GEN.) 2630 

7. B.SC (HONS.) ECONOMICS 4030 

8. B.SC (GEN.) ECONOMICS 3630 

9. B.SC (HONS.) MATHEMATICS 6030 

10. B.SC(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 8430 

11. B.Sc ( GEN)  
B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 

5530 
5030 

12. B.Sc (HONS.)COMPUTER SC. 16030 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) ELECTRONICS 16030 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) COMP. APPLICATION 13030 
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3RD & 2ND YEAR ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2019-2020 
 

PART-III & II (1+1+1) 
 

 

SL.NO  COURSE NAME     AMOUNT (Rs)   P-III  P-II 

1. B.COM (HONS.) A/F 3030 3020 

2. B.COM (HONS.) MKT 4130 4120 

3. B.COM (GEN.) MKT  3530 3520 

4. B.COM (GEN.) 2730 2720 

5. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / EDUCATION / 
HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY / POL. SCIENCE 

2930 2920 

6. B.A (GEN.) 2630 2620 

7. B.SC (HONS.) ECONOMICS 4030 4020 

8. B.SC (GEN.) ECONOMICS 3630 3620 

9. B.SC (HONS.) MATHEMATICS 6030 6020 

10. B.SC(HONS.) GEOGRAPHY 8430 8420 

11. B.Sc ( GEN)  
B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 

5530 
5030 

5520 
5020 

12. B.Sc (HONS.)COMPUTER SC. 16030 16020 

13. B.Sc (HONS.) ELECTRONICS 16030 16020 

14. B.Sc (MAJOR) COMP. APPLICATION 13030 13020 
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ADMISSION FEES  STRUCTURE 2019-2020 
 

 

SL.NO COURSE NAME          AMOUNT (Rs) 
        1st SEM    2nd SEM  3rd SEM  4th SEM   5th SEM   6th SEM 

1. B.COM (HONS.) IN ACCOUNTING & 
FINANCE 

3410 3420 3430 3440 3450 3460 

2. B.COM (HONS.) IN MARKETING 3810 3820 3830 3840 3850 3860 

4. B.COM (GEN.) 3210 3220 3230 3240 3250 3260 

5. B.A (HONS.) BENGALI / ENGLISH / 
EDUCATION / HISTORY / PHILOSOPHY 
/ POL. SCIENCE / FRENCH 

3310 3320 3330 3340 3350 3360 

6. B.A (GEN.) 3010 3020 3030 3040 3050 3060 

7. B.SC (HONS.) IN ECONOMICS 3910 3920 3930 3940 3950 3960 

9. B.SC (HONS.) IN MATHEMATICS 4410 4420 4430 4440 4450 4460 

10. B.SC(HONS.) IN GEOGRAPHY 5710 5720 5730 5740 5750 5760 

11. B.Sc ( GEN) Pure 4210 4220 4230 4240 4250 4260 

12. B.Sc ( GEN) Geo 4310 4320 4330 4340 4350 4360 

13. B.Sc ( GEN) Bio 5510 5520 5530 5540 5550 5560 

14. B.Sc (HONS.) IN COMPUTER SC. 9460 9470 9480 9490 9500 9510 

15. B.Sc (HONS.) IN ELECTRONICS 6660 6670 6680 6690 6700 6710 

16. B.Sc (MAJOR) IN COMP. 
APPLICATION 

6560 6570 6580 6590 6600 6610 

 

 

 


